NORBLAST®
30
®
E q u i pm e n tP r o f e s s i o n a l
The compressed air discharged by a compressor contains a considerable quantity of water vapour. If not removed, much of
it will condense in the distribution system, sandblasting tank or air operated equipment.
The NORCOOL® aftercoolers are specially designed to eliminate a significant proportion of the water contained in the
compressed air.
Compressed air flows through the tubes of the heat exchanger in counter-flow of the ambient air stream blown across by the
fan. As the compressed air cools, a part of the water vapour condenses.
The condensed water is precipitated out of the aftercooler in the moisture separator where it is discharged from the system.
Electric or pneumatic driven fans are available on each model.
REFERENCE
CAPACITY WEIGHT
kgm3/H L/mn CFM
NC100E - NC100P 216 3.600 100 26
NC160E - NC160P 324 5.400 160 39
NC250E - NC250P 510 8.500 250 40
NC360E - NC360P 720 12.000 360 86
NC560E - NC560P 960 16.000 560 88
NC700E - NC700P 1.200 20.000 700 90
NC750E - NC750P 1.500 25.000 750 135
NC1000E 1.800 30.000 1.000 135
NC1600E 2.700 45.000 1.600 135
NC1750E 3.000 50.000 1.750 140
NC2100E 3.600 60.000 2.100 155
NC2800E 4.800 80.000 2.800 165
E=Electric  P=Pneumatic / MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE : 16 BARS
NORCOOL® AIR COOLED AFTERCOOLERS